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TFE 20

Article number

Technical data

Housing material
Weight

Weight including packaging
Filter class

Nominal size

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Ambient temperature
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Characteristic curve

36 100

0149.0043

Py
[Pa] 400

%

100
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Short description

MAICO

Air filter for duct installation, DN 200

Sheet steel, galvanised
2,145

2,56 kg

G4

200 mm

350 mm

210 mm

350 mm

100 °C

1 piece

C
4012799490432
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